

CNR No.DLWT01-000498-2021
SC No.49/2021
State Vs Sonu Kumar & Anr.
U/s 21/29 NDPS Act
FIR No.301/2019
PS Crime Branch

30.03.2021

Present: Sh. Balbir Singh, Addl. Public Prosecutor for State.
Accused Sonu Kumar produced from JC.
Accused Suraj (on bail) is absent.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

The matter stands adjourned.

As per the directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for supply of deficient copies of the documents on 22.04.2021.

Reader
30.03.2021